Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Altius Digital Private Limited CIN:-U51101MH2015PTC264918

Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-12-2024 (order received to RP on- 04-03-2024)

List of Creditors as on 27-07-2024 (Based on the claim received upto 27-07-2024)

List of Operational creditors {other than Workmen andEmployees and Government Dues)

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount of Amopunt .,
Amount ) Amount of N Remarks, if
Name of N Amount Whether | % voting of any ) of claim
Sr. No. ) Date of . Amount of Claim i covered by . . claim not any
Creditor : Amount Claimed ) Nature of Claim . covered by | related | sharein | contingent mutual . under
Receipt Admitted Security b admitted ) .
guarantee party? CoC claim dues, that verification
Interest
may be
f
ioj Operational In t.ht:-_‘ process o
Gospell Digital Creditors excent obtaining necessary
1 Techologies Co. | 02-01-2024 1,44,85,99,458 64,83,56,897 workmen ancf ] ] No 99.98 0 0 0 80,02,42,561 | data of Corporate
Limited Debtor to verify the
employees .
claim.
Operational
M/s Bab Credit t
2 /sBabosa | oo 01 2024 1,07,289 1,07,289| “TeONOrS EXCeD 0 0 No 0.02 0 0 0 o[no
Corporation workmen and
employees
Total 1,44,87,06,747 64,84,64,186 0 0 100.00 0 0 0 80,02,42,561




